

S.T.-2/February/2019

Order no.52

dt. 22.11.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

One accused person, Biswanath Hati is produced from J/C.

The step is taken on behalf of the accused person.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present.

No witness has turned up.

The case is adjourned.

To-date (23/11/2022) for evidence and production.

Dictated and corrected :

A.S.J. F.T.C.-II, Contai.

A.S.J.F.T.C.-II, Contai.
WB 00927.