

S.T.-2/Feb./2019

Order No.55

dated 3.1.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Biswanath Hati produced from J/C.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

No witness has turned up.

Fix 4/1/2023 for evidence and production.

D/C by me :

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.